Beaudesert Saturday 29 October, 2016

4

RACING

QUEENSLAND

This is a service to the racing industry. All care has been taken by Racing Queensland in compiling the form that appears on this website. We strongly advise users to check official TAB

sheets. Racing Queensland with accept no responsibility for errors that mistakenly occur.

1 LOGAN BROTHERS OLD BOYS QTIS Maiden Plate
1400 metres QTIS: $12500, Non QTIS: $5000

01
02
03
04

05

06
07

09

10

11
12

Dancing Vagabond(Greg Cornish)

Hidena Man(Ken Kelly)

Barbara of Seville(Stewart Boyd)

Haven Whisper(Neil Hocking)
Kingfisher Bay(Michael Frappell)

Ravaillion(Ronald Heilbronn)
Trip to Rio(Greg Cornish)

Fifth Street(Michael Frappell)
Journalist(Ben Robinson)

Dancing Derina(Ron Drysdale)
Malt 'n' Fury(Jason Edwards)

Ms Melissa Cox
Ben Cornell
Pietro Romeo

Ms Amelia
Denby

Ms Montanna
Savva

Jason Hoopert

Ms Sheree
Drake

Anthony
Merritt

Alannah
Badger

Ms Jodi Worley
Keniji Yoshida

2 MEGA QUALITY FUELS BenchMark 60 Handicap

1300 metres

01
02

03
04
05

3 VARIETY Fillies and Mares BenchMark 55 Handicap
1100 metres

01

02
03

04

05
06
07

Omission(Tracy Green)
Mount Perry(Mark Palmer)

Summers Day(Ben Robinson)
Blackjack Princess(Mark Palmer)
Gotta Chance(Ben Robinson)

Miss Gibraltar(Ronald Cameron)

Jai's Luck(Jason Judge)
Hussy Rockstar(Ben Robinson)

All Our Wives(Reg Mackay)

Cover Up(Gary Thwaite)
She's Got Curves(Ben Robinson)

Champagne Flyer(Phoebe
Trindall)

$7500

$7500

Ben Cornell

Alannah
Badger

Pietro Romeo
Keniji Yoshida
Jason Hoopert

Ms Amelia
Denby

Melissa Cox

Alannah
Badger

Ms Sheree
Drake

Ms Jodi Worley
Jason Hoopert
Sabbir Alam

08 In Her Wake(Catherine L Ms Montanna 6 55.5
01:18PM Chapman) Savva
7 585 09 Himalayan Wolf(Ben Robinson) Pietro Romeo 4 55.0
12585 4 GEBEN MOTORS Colts, Geldings and Entires BenchMark 55
2 56.5 Handicap
11 56.5 1100 metres $7500 03:45PM
01  Oh My Rocket(Paul Dawson) Ms Fiona Jervis 4 59.5
3 565 02  Outback Storm(Neil Hocking) Ms Amelia 2 59.0
Denby
6 56.5 03 Ralph the Dragon(Greg Cornish) Ms Sheree 6 58.5
1 56.5 Drake
04  Otoshi(Graham Wilson) Ms Melissa Cox 3 58.0
10 56.0 05 Katika(Ken Kelly) Ben Cornell 5 57.0
6.0 06 Jeraly(Doug Duryea) Ms Jodi Worley 7 56.5
' 07 Dash Thing(Paul Dawson) Alannah 1 555
8 54.0 Badger
9 54'0 08 Vancouver Star(Ben Robinson) Jason Hoopert 8 55.0
5 LUKE ALLEN MEMORIAL Class 2 Handicap
1650 metres $7500 04:35PM
02:10PM
01  Lucky Three Sevens(Greg Ms Sheree 6 60.0
4 620 Cornish) Drake
2590 02 Naytellrhi Miss(Garry Schwenke)  Ms Jodi Worley 1 58.0
1 555 03  Supplements(Malcolm Andrews) Cyril Small 3 58.0
3 55'0 04 Red Ragga(Ben Robinson) Jason Hoopert 4 57.5
' 05 Excellent Star(Walter Payne) Ms Montanna 5 55.0
5 550 Sawva
06 Hard Choices(Ben Robinson) Alannah 2 55.0
03:00PM Badger
8 59.0
2 575
1 56.5
5 56.0
7 56.0
3 56.0
9 55.5



Copyright Information
The material in this report is the intellectual property of Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland and is copyright protected under the laws of Australia and by International treaty. No part of the content may
be reproduced, re-used or redistributed for any purpose whatsoever, without the express prior written permission of Racing Queensland.

The information published in this report is intended to be used for personal use only and may not be used for commercial purposes without the prior written consent of Racing Queensland. Racing Queensland may charge a fee
for the use of any content used for commercial purposes.

Disclaimer

Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland provides this as a service to the racing industry and has taken care in compiling this race information, however, it does not warrant its accuracy and will not be held liable

for errors and omissions in the information provided. The information is provided for entertainment purposes only and Racing Queensland accepts no responsibility for any assumptions or financial decisions made on the basis of
information contained on this website.

Please check with official TAB information lists.




