Beaudesert Saturday 29 October, 2016



This is a service to the racing industry. All care has been taken by Racing Queensland in compiling the form that appears on this website. We strongly advise users to check official TAB sheets. Racing Queensland with accept no responsibility for errors that mistakenly occur.

Mc Montanna

6 55 5

08 In Her Wake(Catherine I

1 LOGAN BROTHERS OLD BOYS QTIS Maiden Plate 1400 metres QTIS: \$12500 , Non QTIS: \$5000				01:18PM		80	In Her Wake(Catherine L Chapman)		Ms Montanna Savva	6	55.5
01	Dancing Vagabond(Greg Cornish)	Ms Melissa Cox		58.5		09	Himalayan Wolf(Ben	Robinson)	Pietro Romeo	4	55.0
02	Hidena Man(Ken Kelly)	Ben Cornell		58.5							
03	Barbara of Seville(Stewart Boyd)	Pietro Romeo	2		4		BEN MOTORS Colts, Idicap	Geldings and	d Entires Bench	1ark	55
04	Haven Whisper(Neil Hocking)	Ms Amelia		56.5			0 metres \$7500			03:45PM	
01	riaven winsper(iven riocking)	Denby				01	Oh My Rocket(Paul		Ms Fiona Jervis	4	59.5
05	Kingfisher Bay(Michael Frappell)	Ms Montanna Savva	3	56.5		02	Outback Storm(Neil	•	Ms Amelia Denby		59.0
06	Ravaillion(Ronald Heilbronn)	Jason Hoopert	6	56.5		03	Ralph the Dragon(G	reg Cornish)	Ms Sheree	6	58.5
07	Trip to Rio(Greg Cornish)	Ms Sheree Drake	1	56.5			0: 1:/0 1 1/1	,	Drake	_	50.0
09	Fifth Street(Michael Frappell)	Anthony	10	56.0		04	Otoshi(Graham Wils	on)	Ms Melissa Cox		58.0
09	Thur Street(Michael Trappell)	Merritt	10	30.0		05	Katika(Ken Kelly)		Ben Cornell	5	57.0
10	Journalist(Ben Robinson)	Alannah	5	56.0		06	Jeraly(Doug Duryea		Ms Jodi Worley	7	56.5
	, ,	Badger				07	Dash Thing(Paul Da	wson)	Alannah Badger	1	55.5
11	Dancing Derina(Ron Drysdale)	Ms Jodi Worley	8	54.0		08	Vancouver Star(Ben Robinso	Robinson)	Jason Hoopert	8	55.0
12	Malt 'n' Fury(Jason Edwards)	Kenji Yoshida	9	54.0			•	•	·		
2 MEG				5 LUKE ALLEN MEMORIAL Class 2 Handicap							
1300 metres \$7500			02	:10PM			0 metres	\$7500		04:35PM	
01	Omission(Tracy Green)	Ben Cornell	4	62.0		01	Lucky Three Sevens Cornish)	(Greg	Ms Sheree Drake	6	60.0
02	Mount Perry(Mark Palmer)	Alannah	2	59.0		02	Naytellrhi Miss(Garry	Schwenke)	Ms Jodi Worley	1	58.0
		Badger				03	Supplements(Malcol		Cyril Small	3	58.0
03	Summers Day(Ben Robinson)	Pietro Romeo		55.5		04	Red Ragga(Ben Rob	inson)	Jason Hoopert	4	57.5
04	Blackjack Princess(Mark Palmer)	Kenji Yoshida		55.0		05	Excellent Star(Walter Payne)	r Payne)	Ms Montanna	5	55.0
05	Gotta Chance(Ben Robinson)	Jason Hoopert	5	55.0			•	, ,	Savva		
3 VARIETY Fillies and Mares BenchMark 55 Handicap						06	Hard Choices(Ben Robinson)		Alannah	2	55.0
1100 metres \$7500			03	:00PM					Badger		
01	Miss Gibraltar(Ronald Cameron)	Ms Amelia Denby	8	59.0							
02	Jai's Luck(Jason Judge)	Melissa Cox	2	57.5							
03	Hussy Rockstar(Ben Robinson)	Alannah Badger	1	56.5							
04	All Our Wives(Reg Mackay)	Ms Sheree Drake	5	56.0							
05	Cover Up(Gary Thwaite)	Ms Jodi Worley	7	56.0							
06	She's Got Curves(Ben Robinson)	Jason Hoopert	3	56.0							
07	Champagne Flyer(Phoebe Trindall)	Sabbir Alam	9	55.5							

1 LOGAN RROTHERS OLD ROYS OTTS Maiden Plate

Copyright Information

The material in this report is the intellectual property of Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland and is copyright protected under the laws of Australia and by International treaty. No part of the content may be reproduced, re-used or redistributed for any purpose whatsoever, without the express prior written permission of Racing Queensland.

The information published in this report is intended to be used for personal use only and may not be used for commercial purposes without the prior written consent of Racing Queensland. Racing Queensland may charge a fee for the use of any content used for commercial purposes.

Disclaimer

Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland provides this as a service to the racing industry and has taken care in compiling this race information, however, it does not warrant its accuracy and will not be held liable for errors and omissions in the information provided. The information is provided for entertainment purposes only and Racing Queensland accepts no responsibility for any assumptions or financial decisions made on the basis of information contained on this website.

Please check with official TAB information lists.